JANUARY 2003 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

The Board of Nursing has taken action against the following licensed nurses for violation of the laws
and/or rules of the nursing profession at the January 2003 meeting. This listing may not reflect
changes occurring near or following the publication date, pending appeals or requests for rehearing.
Every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. Licensure verification can be made
by calling our verification line at (334) 242-0767, or through the Board Office.

VOLUNTARY SURRENDERS FOR REVOCATION

Blackmon, Amy Lynn Register 1-063781
Cantrell, Jason Ryan 1-089999
Claire, Michele Rena Smith 1-084798
Dorough, Terry Lynn McCracken 2-018995
East, Rita Jeanine 2-042839
Foster, Cindy L. Shelton 2-017165
Gibson, Selina Lynn 1-085838
Henderson, Dewey Michael 1-051125
Hibbits, Freida Denise Clark 1-076352
James, Paula Sharlene Burch 2-050885
Kahn, Katherine Verlene Franklin 1-067509 (CRNA)
Latham, Jason Tilton 1-093665
Lindquist, Loretta Mae Murphy 2-049475
Marbut, Cathy Ann 1-073964
Richey, James Curtis 1-032926
Schniper, Wynne Caroline McCain 1-078327
Smith, Oni 1-078135
Sneed, Keva Aladyce 2-050177
Thomas, Allison Paige Franklin 2-044432
Thompson, Janis Lee Hawk 2-035710
Vancor, Albert Scott 2-050401
REVOCATION

Hays, Mary Elizabeth Linley 2-044395
Maske, Michael Willis 2-049430
Strickland, Cindy Fontaine Yarborough 2-041524
Wise, April Dionne Coleman 2-044068

SUSPENSION FOLLOWED BY PROBATION, FINE

Anderson, Chrisalyn Leanne Sanders 2-044288
Elrod, Michael Edward 1-071283
Hadaway, Melody Lynn Penuel 1-068725
Hall, Frances Ann Antonio 1-049685
Hinton, Scarlett Marcelle Halloran 1-084893; 2-033108
Messier, Rene Joseph 1-096563
Rybka, Rhonda Lynn Ahn 2-034469
Sheffield, Misty Anne Hallman 1-080615
Simpson, Terri Diane 2-037383
Wallace, Georgia Marie Gilbert 2-045056

SUSPENSION FOLLOWED BY FINE
Taylor, Elnora Jane Pennington 1-057405; 2-025620

PROBATION AND FINE
Barnes, Linda Miriam Boyette 2-018898



Beddingfield, Debra Ann Shelton
Bryant, Tammy Annette Appleton
Collins, Ernest

Cruce, Philip David

Ford, Sandra Kay Fleming
Gunnells, James Eric

Guthrie, Evelyn Bearden

Hartley, Karen M. McDuffie
Kyles, Vanessa Davis

Lewis, Linda Joann

McDaniel, Teresa Lynn
McQueen lll, John Wesley
Page, Molly Deallen Potts
Weeks, Pennie Lynn Prescott

PROBATION

Farr, Stephanie Shea
Griffin, Gloria Yvonne Doby

PUBLIC REPRIMAND AND FINE

Bunch, Joanne Marie
Johnson, Lori Anne Mason
Plemons, April Yevonne Burkett

PUBLIC REPRIMAND
Nolen, Alyssa Raye

REINSTATEMENT ON PROBATION

Fleming, Kim Yvonne Johnson

REINSTATEMENT DENIED
Spruiell, David Robert

1-072343
2-050482
1-079794
1-063611
1-061054
1-089477
2-049647
LPN Exam Applicant
2-047250
1-061463
2-020157
1-028820
2-050710
1-072832; 2-039447

RN Exam Applicant
2-045641

1-046819
2-040078
1-089432

LPN Exam Applicant

1-063665; 2-029470

1-041898; 2-014642



